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180

8
192

57
368
343

330

92
346

85

25
45
344

194
9

363

99

140
473

339
80
475
366
360

164

359
145
323

98
380
195

361
139
199
126
375

369
198

196

154
120

Full name
Donncha
Kiely

Liam Aherne
Martin Kirwan

Conor
Coleman

Don Ryan

Shane O'

Donovan

Richard O
Brien

Alan Davis

David O Leary

Gary
Cummins

Matthew
Browne

Peter Casey

David O
Donovan

John Magner

Pete Barber

Annemarie
Power

Peter
Desmond

John Herlihy

Ben Leahy

Paudie O
Donovan

Barry Cronin

Brendan
Phair

Vinny Power
Alan
O'connor
Siobhan
Kennedy

lan Oconnell
Youen Jacob

John Mohally
Michael
Desmond
Aidan Walsh
Damien
Malone
Claire
O'donovan
Greg Harrigan
Brian
Mccarthy
Roy Gillen
James
Spillane
Kenneth
Shorten

Debbie
Mccarthy

Jennifer
Mccabe

Gavin Jeffery
David Fleming
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Category
35-49 Male

35-49 Male
50+ Male

35-49 Male
50+ Male
35-49 Male

35-49 Male

35-49 Male
35-49 Male

35-49 Male

35-49 Male
35-49 Male
35-49 Male

35-49 Male
35-49 Male

50+ Female

35-49 Male

35-49 Male
35-49 Male

50+ Male
35-49 Male
35-49 Male
35-49 Male
50+ Male

50+ Female

35-49 Male
35-49 Male
35-49 Male

35-49 Male
20-34 Male
35-49 Male

35-49 Female
20-34 Male
50+ Male
35-49 Male
35-49 Male

35-49 Male
50+ Female

35-49 Female

35-49 Male
35-49 Male

Run1

00:08:04

00:08:22
00:09:01

00:08:57
00:09:04
00:09:01

00:08:41

00:08:44
00:09:37

00:09:10

00:09:04
00:09:09
00:10:30

00:09:38
00:09:36

00:09:45

00:09:56

00:08:27
00:08:54

00:10:26
-00:20:25
00:13:04
00:09:50
00:09:55

00:10:23

00:10:13
00:11:52
00:09:28

00:10:45
00:08:10
00:10:32

00:11:21
00:10:32
00:11:48
00:11:43
00:11:20

00:12:00
00:10:25

00:11:19

00:10:49
00:11:23

T1

00:00:30

00:00:38
00:00:46

00:00:41
00:00:45
00:00:43

00:00:58

00:00:34
00:00:32

00:00:31

00:00:50
00:00:50
00:00:49

00:00:46
00:00:42

00:01:00

00:01:04

00:00:23
00:01:09

00:00:54
00:00:30
00:01:57
00:00:57
00:00:52

00:00:51

00:00:32
00:01:02
00:00:52

00:00:34
00:01:41
00:00:45

00:01:07
00:00:50
00:01:12
00:49:50
00:00:54

00:01:16
00:00:46

00:00:51

00:01:40
00:01:42

Cycle
00:35:57

00:38:42
00:38:50

00:39:19
00:40:01
00:40:28

00:40:55

00:41:13
00:39:42

00:40:55

00:40:30
00:40:13
00:38:24

00:41:57
00:42:18

00:41:51

00:42:37

00:46:49
00:43:51

00:42:36
00:35:57
00:49:26
00:44:45
00:45:31

00:45:25

00:46:47
00:42:40
00:48:49

00:47:24
00:49:39
00:46:50

00:47:16
00:50:22
00:45:56

00:49:54
00:47:55
00:53:13

00:50:26

00:50:09
00:50:50

T2

00:00:37

00:00:31
00:00:47

00:00:39
00:00:47
00:00:31

00:00:47

00:00:23
00:00:36

00:00:32

00:00:44
00:00:39
00:00:53

00:00:47
00:00:34

00:00:55

00:00:42

00:00:22
00:01:06

00:00:40
00:40:31
00:02:18
00:00:49
00:00:45

00:01:01

00:00:27
00:01:07
00:00:33

00:00:32
00:02:27
00:00:42

00:00:46
00:00:37
00:01:05
00:00:39
00:00:54

00:00:59
00:00:36

00:00:55

00:01:35
00:01:39

Run2

00:08:09

00:08:47
00:09:09

00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:25

00:08:51

00:09:23
00:10:07

00:09:45

00:09:53
00:10:35
00:12:05

00:09:41
00:09:45

00:10:06

00:10:29

00:08:52
00:09:58

00:11:05
00:09:52
00:00:07
00:10:52
00:10:39

00:10:30

00:10:59
00:12:29
00:10:24

00:10:51
00:09:07
00:12:18

00:12:01
00:10:45
00:13:35
00:12:46
00:12:18

00:13:21
00:10:52

00:12:43

00:12:01
00:10:56




Overall Bib Full name
42 325 Gail Murray
Theresa O
43 335 Connell
44 356 Shane O'brien
Michael
45 16 Bowen
46 141 Irene Herlihy
47 474 John Allman
48 193 Ray Lyons
Helen
49 200 Mchugh
Catherine
50 376 Troy
Caroline
51 101 Dunphy
Denise O
52 352 Leary
53 197 Liz Mccarthy
Rosemary
54 367 Ryan
55 105 John Falvey
Darragh
31 Casey
324 Dave Murphy
144 Susan Hickey
Patricia
191 Kingston
109 Tim Finn
Claire
127 Gillespie
353 Jayne O'bric
372 Gary Sleith
122 Mark Flynn

Male Overall

Female Overall

Overall
6
7
37
38

8
39
40

9
10
1
12
13

14
41

4 & Ld
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Category
35-49 Female
35-49 Female
20-34 Male
50+ Male

35-49 Female
35-49 Male
35-49 Male

20-34 Female
50+ Female
35-49 Female

35-49 Female
35-49 Female
50+ Female
50+ Male
20-34 Male

35-49 Male
35-49 Female

35-49 Female
35-49 Male
35-49 Female

35-49 Female
35-49 Male
35-49 Male

Run1
00:09:52
00:10:52
00:11:20
00:12:02

00:12:00
00:13:05
00:12:01

00:11:53
00:11:51
00:12:53

00:12:10
00:12:38
00:14:50
00:11:45

00:09:31

T1
00:01:02
00:01:05
00:00:41
00:00:47

00:01:19
00:02:16
00:00:54

00:01:05
00:01:16
00:01:07

00:00:47
00:00:51
00:01:12
00:02:13

00:00:47

Cycle
00:53:18
00:53:20
00:53:59
00:53:02

00:52:44
00:49:14
00:54:05

00:57:50
01:00:28
00:57:25

01:00:41
01:00:18
01:01:08
01:03:22

00:43:08

T2
00:01:13
00:01:33
00:00:55
00:00:39

00:01:01
00:02:19
00:00:53

00:00:38
00:00:47
00:01:46

00:00:43
00:00:36
00:01:33
00:01:53

00:00:51

Run2
00:11:42
00:11:23
00:11:36
00:12:22

00:12:14
00:13:25
00:13:10

00:12:56
00:12:48
00:14:23
00:13:39
00:14:34
00:15:16
00:15:19




