

Overall	Bib	Full name	Overall	Category	Run1	T1	Cycle	T2	Run2
1	180	Donncha Kiely	1	35-49 Male	00:08:04	00:00:30	00:35:57	00:00:37	00:08:09
2	8	Liam Aherne	2	35-49 Male	00:08:22	00:00:38	00:38:42	00:00:31	00:08:47
3	192	Martin Kirwan	3	50+ Male	00:09:01	00:00:46	00:38:50	00:00:47	00:09:09
4	57	Conor Coleman	4	35-49 Male	00:08:57	00:00:41	00:39:19	00:00:39	00:09:24
5	368	Don Ryan	5	50+ Male	00:09:04	00:00:45	00:40:01	00:00:47	00:09:24
6	343	Shane O' Donovan	6	35-49 Male	00:09:01	00:00:43	00:40:28	00:00:31	00:09:25
7	330	Richard O Brien	7	35-49 Male	00:08:41	00:00:58	00:40:55	00:00:47	00:08:51
8	92	Alan Davis	8	35-49 Male	00:08:44	00:00:34	00:41:13	00:00:23	00:09:23
9	346	David O Leary	9	35-49 Male	00:09:37	00:00:32	00:39:42	00:00:36	00:10:07
10	85	Gary Cummins	10	35-49 Male	00:09:10	00:00:31	00:40:55	00:00:32	00:09:45
11	25	Matthew Browne	11	35-49 Male	00:09:04	00:00:50	00:40:30	00:00:44	00:09:53
12	45	Peter Casey	12	35-49 Male	00:09:09	00:00:50	00:40:13	00:00:39	00:10:35
13	344	David O Donovan	13	35-49 Male	00:10:30	00:00:49	00:38:24	00:00:53	00:12:05
14	194	John Magner	14	35-49 Male	00:09:38	00:00:46	00:41:57	00:00:47	00:09:41
15	9	Pete Barber	15	35-49 Male	00:09:36	00:00:42	00:42:18	00:00:34	00:09:45
16	363	Annemarie Power	1	50+ Female	00:09:45	00:01:00	00:41:51	00:00:55	00:10:06
17	99	Peter Desmond	16	35-49 Male	00:09:56	00:01:04	00:42:37	00:00:42	00:10:29
18	140	John Herlihy	17	35-49 Male	00:08:27	00:00:23	00:46:49	00:00:22	00:08:52
19	473	Ben Leahy	18	35-49 Male	00:08:54	00:01:09	00:43:51	00:01:06	00:09:58
20	339	Paudie O Donovan	19	50+ Male	00:10:26	00:00:54	00:42:36	00:00:40	00:11:05
21	80	Barry Cronin	20	35-49 Male	-00:20:25	00:00:30	00:35:57	00:40:31	00:09:52
22	475	Brendan Phair	21	35-49 Male	00:13:04	00:01:57	00:49:26	00:02:18	00:00:07
23	366	Vinny Power	22	35-49 Male	00:09:50	00:00:57	00:44:45	00:00:49	00:10:52
24	360	Alan O'connor	23	50+ Male	00:09:55	00:00:52	00:45:31	00:00:45	00:10:39
25	164	Siobhan Kennedy	2	50+ Female	00:10:23	00:00:51	00:45:25	00:01:01	00:10:30
26	359	Ian Oconnell	24	35-49 Male	00:10:13	00:00:32	00:46:47	00:00:27	00:10:59
27	145	Youen Jacob	25	35-49 Male	00:11:52	00:01:02	00:42:40	00:01:07	00:12:29
28	323	John Mohally	26	35-49 Male	00:09:28	00:00:52	00:48:49	00:00:33	00:10:24
29	98	Michael Desmond	27	35-49 Male	00:10:45	00:00:34	00:47:24	00:00:32	00:10:51
30	380	Aidan Walsh	28	20-34 Male	00:08:10	00:01:41	00:49:39	00:02:27	00:09:07
31	195	Damien Malone	29	35-49 Male	00:10:32	00:00:45	00:46:50	00:00:42	00:12:18
32	361	Claire O'donovan	3	35-49 Female	00:11:21	00:01:07	00:47:16	00:00:46	00:12:01
33	139	Greg Harrigan	30	20-34 Male	00:10:32	00:00:50	00:50:22	00:00:37	00:10:45
34	199	Brian Mccarthy	31	50+ Male	00:11:48	00:01:12	00:45:56	00:01:05	00:13:35
35	126	Roy Gillen	32	35-49 Male	00:11:43	00:49:50		00:00:39	00:12:46
36	375	James Spillane	33	35-49 Male	00:11:20	00:00:54	00:49:54	00:00:54	00:12:18
37	369	Kenneth Shorten	34	35-49 Male	00:12:00	00:01:16	00:47:55	00:00:59	00:13:21
38	198	Debbie Mccarthy	4	50+ Female	00:10:25	00:00:46	00:53:13	00:00:36	00:10:52
39	196	Jennifer Mccabe	5	35-49 Female	00:11:19	00:00:51	00:50:26	00:00:55	00:12:43
40	154	Gavin Jeffery	35	35-49 Male	00:10:49	00:01:40	00:50:09	00:01:35	00:12:01
41	120	David Fleming	36	35-49 Male	00:11:23	00:01:42	00:50:50	00:01:39	00:10:56



Overall	Bib	Full name	Overall	Category	Run1	T1	Cycle	T2	Run2
42	325	Gail Murray	6	35-49 Female	00:09:52	00:01:02	00:53:18	00:01:13	00:11:42
43	335	Theresa O Connell	7	35-49 Female	00:10:52	00:01:05	00:53:20	00:01:33	00:11:23
44	356	Shane O'brien	37	20-34 Male	00:11:20	00:00:41	00:53:59	00:00:55	00:11:36
45	16	Michael Bowen	38	50+ Male	00:12:02	00:00:47	00:53:02	00:00:39	00:12:22
46	141	Irene Herlihy	8	35-49 Female	00:12:00	00:01:19	00:52:44	00:01:01	00:12:14
47	474	John Allman	39	35-49 Male	00:13:05	00:02:16	00:49:14	00:02:19	00:13:25
48	193	Ray Lyons	40	35-49 Male	00:12:01	00:00:54	00:54:05	00:00:53	00:13:10
49	200	Helen Mchugh	9	20-34 Female	00:11:53	00:01:05	00:57:50	00:00:38	00:12:56
50	376	Catherine Troy	10	50+ Female	00:11:51	00:01:16	01:00:28	00:00:47	00:12:48
51	101	Caroline Dunphy	11	35-49 Female	00:12:53	00:01:07	00:57:25	00:01:46	00:14:23
52	352	Denise O Leary	12	35-49 Female	00:12:10	00:00:47	01:00:41	00:00:43	00:13:39
53	197	Liz Mccarthy	13	35-49 Female	00:12:38	00:00:51	01:00:18	00:00:36	00:14:34
54	367	Rosemary Ryan	14	50+ Female	00:14:50	00:01:12	01:01:08	00:01:33	00:15:16
55	105	John Falvey	41	50+ Male	00:11:45	00:02:13	01:03:22	00:01:53	00:15:19
	31	Darragh Casey		20-34 Male					
	324	Dave Murphy		35-49 Male	00:09:31	00:00:47	00:43:08	00:00:51	
	144	Susan Hickey		35-49 Female					
	191	Patricia Kingston		35-49 Female					
	109	Tim Finn		35-49 Male					
	127	Claire Gillespie		35-49 Female					
	353	Jayne O'bric		35-49 Female					
	372	Gary Sleith		35-49 Male					
	122	Mark Flynn		35-49 Male					

Male Overall

Female Overall